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Kumud Lata Convent School,Bara,Prayagraj 

Date 

30/03/2023 

07/04/2023 

04/04/2023 "Tuesday 

22/07/2023 

29/07/2023 

22/04/2023 Saturday 

12/08/2023 

02/05/2023 Tuesday 

15/08/2023 

21/08/2023 

30/08/2023 

23/10/2023 

03/12/2023 

11/12/2023 

Day 

05/09/2023 Tuesday 

07/09/2023 Thursday 

15/01/2024 

Thursday 

02/10/2023 Monday 

20/01/2023 

Friday 

09/10/2023 Monday 

ACADEMIC CALENDER- 2023-2024 

26/01/2024 

05/02/2024 

28/10/2023 Saturday 

06/02/2024 

Saturday 

11/12/2023 Monday 

09/02/2024 

Saturday 

20/11/2023 Monday 

04/03/2024 

Saturday 

08/03/2024 

Thursday 
Monday 

25/03/2024 

30/03/2024 

Wednesday 

27/12/2023 Saturday 

Monday 

25/01/2024 Thursday 

Sunday 

Monday 

Monday 

Saturday 

Friday 

Monday 

Tuesday 
Friday 

Monday 

Friday 

Monday 

Saturday 

Holiday 
Ram Navami 

Mahaveer Jayanti 

Good Friday 

Id-ul-Fitar 

Periodic-1st Start 

First Aid Box 

Moharram 

Plantation Day 

Independence Day 

Periodic-I|nd Start 

Rakshabandhan 

Teacher's Day 
Janmaashtami 

Gandhi Jayanti, Shastri Jayanti 
Term-Ist 

Dussehera 

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 
Deepawali & Bahi Dooj 

Periodic II|rd Start 

Annual Function 

Sports Day 
Pre - Board I 

Makar Sankranti 

Pre-Board II 

Hazrat Ali Birthday 

Republicday 

Science Exhibition 

Periodic IVth Start 

Mauni Amawasya 

Term-I[nd Final Exam 

Maha Shivratri 

Holi 

Report Card Day Phncipal 
Kudtaie Cehvent School 

Bata, Prayagraj 
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